
appetizersappetizers soup/saladssoup/salads
Country ClubCountry ClubPerry ParkPerry Park

Proteins:
Add diced grilled chicken for $5,

4oz. grilled salmon for $9, 
or 5oz. steak* for $10.

 Dressings: Ranch, southwest ranch,
bleu cheese, Italian, honey mustard,
Thousand Island, Caesar, balsamic

vinaigrette, caramelized apple
vinaigrette, or oil & vinegar.

Margherita Flatbread • $12Margherita Flatbread • $12
Naan flatbread with olive oil, mozzarella
cheese, sliced tomatoes, and fresh basil.

Drizzled with balsamic reduction.

Tomato Bruschetta • $12Tomato Bruschetta • $12
Six toasted crostini topped with diced

tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, and fresh
basil, drizzled with balsamic reduction and

olive oil.

Street Tacos • $9Street Tacos • $9
Three soft flour or corn tortillas     with

slow-cooked pulled pork, shaved cabbage,
queso fresco, green chili sriracha sauce,

chopped onions, and cilantro. Served with
lime wedges.

A service charge of 17% is automatically added to your bill. 12% of this charge goes to your server.
Any extra gratuity goes directly to your server as well. Thank you!

* THESE ITEMS MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDER COOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

Bone-in Chicken Wings
6 for $15 • 12 for $21

Bone-in Chicken Wings
6 for $15 • 12 for $21

Crispy bone-in flats and drumsticks, served
with carrots and celery. Choice of buffalo,

BBQ, or sweet chili sauce. Served with
bleu cheese and/or ranch dressing.

COLORADO GREEN CHILI 
or SOUP DU JOUR

COLORADO GREEN CHILI 
or SOUP DU JOUR

Cup $5 • Bowl $7

Caesar Salad • half $6 | full $11Caesar Salad • half $6 | full $11
Romaine lettuce tossed in our house-made

Caesar dressing, with shaved parmesan
cheese and croutons.

Boneless Chicken Wings
half order $15 • full order $21
Boneless Chicken Wings

half order $15 • full order $21
Crispy boneless chicken wings served with

carrots and celery. Choice of buffalo, BBQ,
or sweet chili sauce. Served with bleu

cheese and/or ranch dressing.

Charcuterie Slate • $26Charcuterie Slate • $26
Assorted domestic and imported cheeses,

with chef’s choice of meats and dried fruits,
served with crostini, naan bread and

crackers.

Coconut Shrimp • $14Coconut Shrimp • $14
Eight butterflied shrimp breaded and fried

with panko breadcrumbs and shredded
coconut. Served with sweet chili sauce.

Quesadilla • $14Quesadilla • $14
Choice of pulled pork, diced grilled

chicken, or ground beef, grilled in a 12-
inch flour tortilla with cheddar jack cheese

and pico de gallo. Salsa, sour cream and/or
guacamole upon request.

Mexican Salad • half $10 | full $16Mexican Salad • half $10 | full $16
Romaine lettuce with diced grilled chicken, 
pico de gallo, black beans, sliced avocado,
green chilis, roasted corn, tortilla strips, and
jack cheese. Served with southwest ranch

dressing on the side.

Perry Park signature item: this will always be on the menu.

Apple Walnut Salad 
half $9 | full $13

Apple Walnut Salad 
half $9 | full $13

Tuscan mixed greens with candied walnuts,
granny smith apples, Gorgonzola cheese,

and dried cranberries. Served with
caramelized apple vinaigrette dressing on

the side.

Cobb Salad • half $10 | full $16  Cobb Salad • half $10 | full $16  
Hard-boiled eggs, Gorgonzola cheese,

diced grilled chicken, bacon, tomatoes, and
sliced avocado on a bed of crisp romaine
lettuce. Choice of dressing on the side.

House Salad • half $6 | full $11    House Salad • half $6 | full $11    
Tuscan mixed greens with shredded carrots,

tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, and
croutons. Choice of dressing on the side.



burgersburgers

A service charge of 17% is automatically added to your bill. 12% of this charge goes to your server.
Any extra gratuity goes directly to your server as well. Thank you!

* THESE ITEMS MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDER COOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

sandwiches & moresandwiches & more

Country ClubCountry ClubPerry ParkPerry Park

This item is gluten friendly. We have
gluten-free bread/buns available.
We do not have a gluten-free fryer.

Vegetarian Vegan

Park Burger*
1/3lb. $13 • 1/2lb. $16

Park Burger*
1/3lb. $13 • 1/2lb. $16

Classic burger with your choice of cheese
(American, cheddar, pepperjack, Swiss,

or bleu cheese). Served with lettuce,
tomato, onion and pickle. Choice of side.

Bacon Maple Bourbon Burger*
1/3lb. $14 • 1/2lb. $17

Bacon Maple Bourbon Burger*
1/3lb. $14 • 1/2lb. $17

Burger topped with crispy bacon strips,
cheddar cheese, caramelized onions, and
maple bourbon glaze. Served with lettuce,
tomato, onion and pickle. Choice of side.

Prime Rib Dip • $17Prime Rib Dip • $17
Sliced prime rib, Swiss cheese, and

caramelized onions on a toasted steak roll,
served with au jus. Choice of side.

Cuba-rado Sandwich • $18Cuba-rado Sandwich • $18
Sliced prime rib, smoked pulled pork and

Black Forest ham on challah bread with Swiss
cheese, pickled red onions, sliced pickles and

mustard seed aioli. Choice of side.
Reuben Sandwich • $17Reuben Sandwich • $17

Choice of corned beef or hickory-
smoked turkey with Swiss cheese, tangy

sauerkraut and Thousand Island dressing on
grilled rye bread. Choice of side.

Avocado Ranch Chicken
Sandwich • $17

Avocado Ranch Chicken
Sandwich • $17

Choice of breaded and fried chicken
breast or grilled chicken breast,

topped with avocado slices, pickled
jalapeños, two-year aged white cheddar
cheese, and ranch dressing on a brioche

bun. Choice of side.
Park Burrito • $16Park Burrito • $16

Burrito filled with pico de gallo and your
choice of grilled diced chicken, pulled

pork, or ground beef. Smothered in green
chili, melted jack cheese and sour cream.

Spanish rice and salsa on the side.

Beer-Battered Cod • $18Beer-Battered Cod • $18
Served with tartar sauce and lemon

wedges. Choice of side.

pizzapizza

Choice of marinara,
basil pesto, or BBQ sauce.

Toppings $1.50 each (max. 6):
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, diced

chicken, ham, bacon, ground beef,
mushrooms, red onions, bell peppers,

black olives, diced tomatoes,
jalapeños, pepperoncini, pineapple

sidessides
French fries, sweet potato fries, tater
tots, sidewinder wedges, onion rings,

coleslaw, fruit cup, side salad (half
house or half Caesar), cup of soup

(green chili or soup du jour).
We offer complimentary bread service,

please order from your server.

10-12 in. Hand-Tossed Crust • $14
9 in. Cauliflower Crust • $13

10-12 in. Hand-Tossed Crust • $14
9 in. Cauliflower Crust • $13

Substitute a 1/2 lb. vegan Beyond
Meat patty for $3.50 more.

Add bacon strips to any burger for $1
more.

Perry Park signature item: this will always be on the menu.



entreesentrees

A service charge of 17% is automatically added to your bill. 12% of this charge goes to your server.
Any extra gratuity goes directly to your server as well. Thank you!

* THESE ITEMS MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDER COOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

Country ClubCountry ClubPerry ParkPerry Park

This item is gluten friendly. We have
gluten-free bread/buns available.
We do not have a gluten-free fryer.

Vegetarian Vegan

ENTREE ITEMS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE
AFTER 4PM, TUESDAY - SATURDAY.
We offer complimentary bread service,

please order from your server.

Steak Au Poivre* • $35Steak Au Poivre* • $35
8 oz. Black Angus tenderloin filet steak
coated in cracked peppercorns. Served
with a cognac cream sauce, seasonal
vegetables and choice of hasselback

potatoes or potato pavé.

Akaushi New York Strip* • $47Akaushi New York Strip* • $47
12 oz. Akaushi New York strip steak, served

with whiskey glaze and garlic confit,
seasonal vegetables and choice of

hasselback potatoes or potato pavé.

Bistro Steak & Frites* • $20Bistro Steak & Frites* • $20
5 oz. sliced Black Angus bistro filet steak on

a plate of French fries. Drizzled with
balsamic reduction.

Cedar Plank Salmon • $24Cedar Plank Salmon • $24
Gold River salmon baked on a cedar plank.
Finished with a whiskey glaze and served

with seasonal vegetables and herb risotto.

Lobster Mac & Cheese* • $29Lobster Mac & Cheese* • $29
Lobster with truffle oil, served over

cavatappi pasta with two-year white
cheddar mornay sauce, sprinkled with

panko breadcrumbs and shaved parmesan
cheese.

Poke Bowl* • $20Poke Bowl* • $20
Hawaiian-inspired dish with choice of

pulled pork, raw tuna, or raw salmon,
marinated in soy sauce and fresh ginger.
Served over a bed of steamed rice with

seasonal vegetables, avocado, and sesame
seeds.

Chicken Coq Au Vin • $18Chicken Coq Au Vin • $18
6 oz. chicken breast pan-seared and

simmered in a savory bacon and vegetable
red wine sauce. Topped with sauteed

mushrooms and served over a bed of herb
risotto and seasonal vegetables. 

Grilled Polenta Ratatouille • $18      Grilled Polenta Ratatouille • $18      
Slices of roasted polenta served with

seasonal ratatouille vegetables. Finished
with a red pepper coulis sauce and shaved

parmesan cheese.

dessertsdesserts

House-Made Tiramisu • $9House-Made Tiramisu • $9
House-made tiramisu with mascarpone

cheese, coffee liquor, rum, lady fingers, and
cocoa powder.

Crème Brûlée • $8Crème Brûlée • $8
House-made crème brûlée.

Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich • $9 Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich • $9 
Two chocolate chip cookies with a generous

scoop of vanilla ice cream in the middle,
topped with whipped cream and chocolate

sauce.

Ice Cream • $6Ice Cream • $6
Three scoops of vanilla or chocolate ice

cream. Topped with whipped cream.

Chocolate Chip Cookie • $2.25Chocolate Chip Cookie • $2.25
A single, warm chocolate chip cookie.

Featured Dessert • $9Featured Dessert • $9
Please ask your server for today’s selection.

Perry Park signature item: this will always be on the menu.


